© 2020 Smeg USA, Inc. - A&D Building - 150 East 58th Street - 10155 New York USA
SPR30UGMX
Range, 30", Professional, Stainless steel, Cooktop type: Gas, Main oven: Thermo-ventilated
TYPE
Product family: Range • Range size: 30" • Range fuel: Dual-fuel • N. of ovens: 1 • Cooktop type: Gas • Main oven: Thermo-
ventilated • EAN code: 8017709316570
AESTHETIC
Color: Stainless steel • Finishing: Satin • Series: Professional • Material: Stainless steel • Control panel finish: Stainless steel •
Cooktop color: Black enamel • Handle: Robust knurled handle • Controls color: Stainless steel • Handle color: Brushed stainless
steel • Control knobs: Pro-style control knobs
PROGRAMS / FUNCTIONS
Traditional cooking functions: Static, Fan-assisted, True European convection, Small grill, Large grill, Large grill + Fan, Convection
bottom, Pizza • Cleaning functions: VaporClean • Other functions: Defrost by time
SECONDARY OVEN FUNCTIONS
COOKTOP OPTIONS
Multizone Option: Yes
© 2020 Smeg USA, Inc. - A&D Building - 150 East 58th Street - 10155 New York USA
MAIN OVEN OPTIONS
Minimum Temperature: 150 °F • Maximum temperature: 500 °F
COOKTOP TECHNICAL FEATURES
Cooking zones: 4 • Zone 1 - Position: Front-left • Zone 2 - Position: Rear-left • Zone 3 - Position: Rear-right • Zone 4 - Position:
Front-right • Zone 1 - Power: 12000 BTU • Zone 2 - Power: 10000 BTU • Zone 3 - Power: 10000 BTU • Zone 4 - Power: 18000
BTU
MAIN OVEN TECHNICAL FEATURES
Volume: 4.6 cu. ft. • Cavity material: EverClean enamel • No. of shelves: 6 • Shelves type: Metal racks • No. of lights: 2 • Light
type: Halogen • Light Power: 40 W • Fan number: 1 • Time setting: Minute minder • Removable door: Yes • Full-glass inner door:
Yes • Removable inner door: Yes • Total no. of door glasses: 3 • Cooling system: Tangential • Grill type: Electric • Grill power:
1700 W • Large grill - Power: 2900 W • Bottom heating element - Power: 1700 W • Upper heating element - Power: 1200 W •
Circular heating element - Power: 2700 W • Soft Close system: Yes
SECONDARY OVEN - TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
THIRD OVEN - TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
PERFORMANCE / ENERGY LABEL
ELECTRICAL CONNECTION
Electrical connection rating: 3900 W • Voltage: 208/240 V • Frequency: 60 Hz • Power cord length: 47 1/4 "
GAS CONNECTION
LOGISTIC INFORMATION
Width: 29 15/16 " • Height: 36 5/8 " • Depth: 26 3/4 " • Net weight: 214 lbs
NO LONGER IN USE
ACCESSORIES INCLUDED FOR MAIN OVEN AND COOKTOP
Meat Probe: 1Oven grid with back-stop, tray support: 2
© 2020 Smeg USA, Inc. - A&D Building - 150 East 58th Street - 10155 New York USA
© 2020 Smeg USA, Inc. - A&D Building - 150 East 58th Street - 10155 New York USA